F ENDER
SOLUTION
SERVICE
Tamp Company Catalog
TAMP COMPANY
ABOUT US                                     04
EQUIPMENT                                  08
PRODUCTS                                    09

SHIP FENDER
OTHER FENDERS
MARINE RUBBER AIRBAGS
CHOCK
ACCESSORY
0908EQUIPMENT
TAMP COMPANY
>>DRAWING
>>DIMENSION TABLE
CODE
Diameter
 X
Length(mm)
LOW REACTION STANDARD HIGH CAPACITY
ENERGY REACTION ENERGY REACTION ENERGY REACTION
TPFF-6001200 600X1200 9 53 15 89 19 116
TPFF-6002000 600X2000 15 86 23 142 30 188
TPFF-7001500 700X1500 16 80 226 133 34 173
TPFF-9001500 900X1500 25 120 42 200 54 262
TPFF-9001800 900X1800 32 128 53 214 69 276
TPFF-9002500 900X2500 45 182 75 302 98 391
TPFF-10001500 1000X1500 28 104 47 173 61 225
TPFF-10002000 1000X2000 41 152 68 254 88 330
TPFF-12002000 1200X2000 55 168 91 280 118 364
TPFF-12003000 1200X3000 96 297 160 494 207 364
TPFF-13502500 1350X2500 91 251 152 418 198 543
TPFF-15003000 1500X3000 147 357 244 596 317 774
TPFF-15005500 1500X5500 290 710 484 1183 629 1539
TPFF-18005000 1800X5000 347 707 579 1179 752 1535
TPFF-18006000 1800X6000 430 875 695 1395 896 1806
TPFF-20003500 2000X3500 272 507 454 845 590 1099
TPFF-20004500 2000X4500 374 697 624 1161 811 1509
TPFF-21005000 2100X5000 467 814 778 1357 1011 1766
TPFF-21005500 2100X5500 537 937 895 1561 1163 2028
TPFF-21006000 2100X6000 602 1015 985 1689 1298 2195
TPFF-25004000 2500X4000 481 718 801 1797 1041 1556
TPFF-25005500 2500X5500 720 1073 1200 1788 1560 2324
TPFF-27004500 2700X4500 634 859 56 1432 1372 1859
TPFF-27005500 2700X5500 840 1140 1399 1899 1820 2469
TPFF-27006500 2700X6500 1072 1455 1787 2424 2323 3154
TPFF-30005500 3000X5500 1023 1249 1706 2082 2217 2705
TPFF-30006000 3000X6000 1111 1377 1851 2295 2406 2984
TPFF-30007000 3000X7000 1335 1689 2215 2721 2889 2532
TPFF-30004500 3000X4500 899 1014 1498 1690 1947 2197
TPFF-33006500 3300X6500 1453 1639 2421 2731 3147 3550
TPFF-34006500 3400X6500 1554 1725 2590 2874 3366 3737
TPFF-40008000 4000X8000 2636 2629 4393 4381 / /
Floarting or suspended
HW
LW
Mooring application Mounting area

40
80
120
d
R
FOAM FILLED FENDER
100% 60% 압축 90% 이상 회복
1312PRODUCTS
TAMP COMPANY
>>DRAWING
>>PERFORMANCE
>>DIMENSION AND PERFORMANCE TABLE
CODE Diameter X
Length(mm) 50kPa at 60% compression 80kPa at 60% compression
GEA KJ RF KN GEA KJ RF KN
TPPF-5001000 500X1000 6 64 8 80
TPPF- 7001500 700X1500 17 137 21 171
TPPF-10001500 1000X1500 32 181 40 266
TPPF-13502500 1350X2500 100 426 125 533
TPPF-15003000 1500X3000 153 579 191 724
TPPF-20003500 2000X3500 308 875 385 1094
TPPF-25004000 2500X4000 663 1380 829 1725
TPPF-30005000 3000X5000 1050 2030 1313 2538
TPPF-33006500 3300X6500 1814 3015 2523 3961
TPPF-45009000 4500X9000 4752 5747 6633 7551
AIR FENDER WITH TIRE NEO FENDER
PNEUMATIC FENDER
D
Outside Rubber Layer

100
100
40
80
TOLERANCE +-10%  RF= Reaction Force (KN)  EA=Energy Absorption (KN.m)
Deflection 52.5%   Performance are per Fender 1meter length.
52.5
> >
DEFLECTION 0% DEFLECTION 30% DEFLECTION 52.5%
1918PRODUCTS
TAMP COMPANY
CODE
 DIMENSION
                                                (mm) H W P A D T Weight
(kg)
TPIT-400H 400 125 124 63 28 17 94
TPIT-500H 500 158 142 87 36 20 120
TPIT-600H 600 188 200 87 36 20 180
TPIT-750H 750 235 230 118 43 26 242
TPIT-800H 800 250 240 129 43 26 290
TPIT-1000H 1000 322 310 162 50 31 453
TPIT-1250H 1250 400 390 196 56 36 664
TPIT-1400H 1400 440 445 215 56 41 821
TPIT-1450H 1450 454 454 228 56 41 880
TPIT-1600H 1600 500 480 257 64 50 1227
TPIT-1700H 1700 1050 430 860 42 75 1520
TPIT-2000H 2000 1200 500    1000 50 60 2200
>>IT Fender
RUBBER FENDER
Deflection% 0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 57.5
Reaction force% 0 29 56 77 92 99 100 98 93 89 88 94 100

L
I2
I1
H
2
D
d1
d2
H1
2120PRODUCTS
TAMP COMPANY
CODE
 DIMENSION
                                                (mm) H h Φ1 Φ2 n Fixings Weight
(kg)
TPCE-400H 400 25 650 550 4 M24 75
TPCE-500H 500 25 650 550 4 M24 95
TPCE-630H 630 25 840 700 4 M30 220
TPCE-800H 800 30 1050 900 6 M33 400
TPCE-1000H 1000 35 1300 1100 6 M39 790
TPCE-1150H 1150 37 1500 1300 6 M42 1200
TPCE-1250H 1250 40 1650 1450 6 M45 1500
TPCE-1450H 1450 42 1850 1650 6 M52 2300
TPCE-1600H 1600 45 2000 1800 8 M52 3000
TPCE-1700H 1700 50 2100 1900 8 M56 3700
TPCE-2000H 2000 50 2200 2000 8 M64 5000
TPCE-2250H 2250 57 2550 2300 10 M64 7400
TPCE-2500H 2500 70 2950 2700 10 M64 10700
TPCE-3000H 3000 75 3350 3150 12 M76 18500
>>CELL Fender
RUBBER FENDER
>>DIMENSION TABLE
>>COMPRESSION TEST

L
I2
I1
H
2
D
d1
d2
H1
2322PRODUCTS
TAMP COMPANY
CODE
 DIMENSION
                                                (mm) H h Φ1 Φ2 Φ3 Φ4 n Fixings Weight
(kg)
TPCO-350H 350 22 570 510 330 275 4 M20 50
TPCO-400H 400 18 600 532 335 256 4 M24 75
TPCO-500H 500 23 750 675 425 325 4 M24 135
TPCO-600H 600 27 900 810 510 390 6 M30 230
TPCO-700H 700 32 1050 945 595 455 6 M30 350
TPCO-800H 800 36 1200 1080 680 520 6 M36 540
TPCO-860H 860 38 1290 1160 730 560 6 M36 600
TPCO-900H 900 41 1350 1215 765 585 6 M36 760
TPCO-950H 950 43 1425 1282 810 618 6 M36 900
TPCO-1000H 1000 45 1500 1350 850 650 6 M42 1050
TPCO-1100H 1100 49.5 1650 1485 935 715 6 M42 1400
TPCO-1150H 1150 52 1725 1552.5 977.5 750 6 M42 1600
TPCO-1200H 1200 54 1800 1620 1020 780 8 M42 1950
TPCO-1250H 1250 56 1875 1690 1060 810 8 M42 2100
TPCO-1300H 1300 58.5 1950 1755 1105 845 8 M48 2400
TPCO-1400H 1400 63 2100 1890 1190 910 8 M48 2880
TPCO-1600H 1600 72 2400 2160 1360 1040 8 M48 4510
TPCO-1800H 1800 78 2700 2430 1530 1170 10 M56 6400
TPCO-2000H 2000 78 3000 2700 1700 1300 10 M56 9050
>>CONE  FENDER
RUBBER FENDER
>>DIMENSION TABLE
Deflection% 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70